2506

3856

2522

2747

2905

2992

3036

3393

1977

2029

2577

2601

2788

2831

3044

2949

3137

3485

1692

2437

2491

2502

2988

3267

3608

1696

2000

2523

2724

2844

2860

3076

3084

3260

3268

3392

3465

Snake Eyes
Phobos
Bluebell
Somethingroyal
Spectre
Memories

Ch Archie
Raiders

Ch Kailua Beach

Essie Pearly White

Dead Girl in the pool

Womanizer

Phoenix

Bam Bam Cold

WhiteSoul is some strawberry

Lemonface
Temptation Island
Pegasus Magic
Babs

Helga Hufflepuff

Raffaello

Unicorns Nightstalker

Cho Oyu

Ohen

Merida

Darwin

Crown of Midnight
Foxglove

Solero

Black Ice

Vanilla

Coffee bean
Plummy

The Lion King Zazu
Vanilla Perfection
Who are You

Dragon Fire

Bestenliste

Vanillas

Lego Gardens
GG

Black Rose

RIOX

Vanillas Amazing
Dreams Come True
UniKins

LS BS

Vanillas

Black Rose LL
Vanillas

La Vie's
Jordbaergaardens
Vanillas

Black Rose

Moonlights/av Vanillas

Flaemes

AS SF
Skywalker MH
HoneyBunny
Foxwood, BB
Flyingmiracles
UK BR

Funnys
Vanillas
Molhojgards
GG

Moonlights
Blackys

MS

Saltares

Elbtals UK
Rainbow Rabbits
Bugs Bunnys HI
UniKins

Gemstones

Brosig Julia

Becker Anna-Lena
Amolsch Nadja
Mueller Anna-Maria
Dzik-Bendiek Sandra
Dransmann Melanie
Dransmann Yvonne
Mueller Anna-Maria
Schnackenberg Lena

Wright Nicolas

Wetzelsberger Mareike

Wright Nicolas
Kreyska Bianca

Risse Stefanie

Diekmann- Wilharm Stefanie

Pfeiffer Annalena
Brosig Julia

Becker Anna-Lena

Habermann Christian

Bernhard Tabea
Wagner Stella
Allers Lynn Marie
Wright Elke

Heinle Hanna
Esseling Nahne
Dransmann Melanie
Mueller Anna-Maria
Herold Jaqueline
Brosig Julia

Koch Sarah

Becker Anna-Lena
Allers Lynn Marie
Kruemmel Merle
Dzik-Bendiek Sandra
Heinle Hanna
Mueller Anna-Maria

Pfeiffer Selina

6 Punkte

5 Punkte

4 Punkte

4 Punkte

4 Punkte

4 Punkte

4 Punkte

4 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse

Schwere Klasse



